Part List—model No. IMHS631031MHS63104

RO503A

Key No. Qty.

WWWWWWWWNRNNNONNNRNNN = = oo
VO RDON 2O O0COVNODTRDODIN-2O0OOONDARADN2OOONOO AN =

[ I N e . T R R I SR DR

—_
(63}

= AN N=NOOR=2DDDON IS

Description

Thermometer Fitting
Long Access Panel
Whirlpool Jet

One-speed Motor/Pump*
Short Access Panel
Rotator

#10 x 2” Sheet Metal Screw
Filter Cover

#10 x 1 1/2” Sheet Metal Screw
One-speed Motor Power Cord
Spa Cover

Pivot Ring

Jet Pump/Motor O-ring
Console with Overlay
Skimmer Housing*

Filter Cartridge

Basket

Suction Cover

Heater Gasket
Circulation Suction Cover
#6 x 1/2” Screw

Rubber Isolator Pad
Rubber Washer

1/4” Washer

Corner Panel

Medium Nozzle

Drain Plug

Drain Plug O-ring

Cover Ring

Buckle

#4 x 3/4” Screw

Medium Jet Housing
Whirlpool Control Knob
Air Control Knob

Nozzle Housing

Small Rotator

Large Rotary Jet

Key No. Qty.
38 1
39 6
40 5
41 1
42 1
43 1
44 2
45 1
46 1
47 1
48 2
49 1
50 11
51 11
52 2
53 1
54 1
55 1
56 2
57 3
58 12
59 4

# 2
# 2
# 1
# 1
# 1
# 1
# 3

Description

Face Ring

#9 Fixed Jet

Jet Ring

Adjustable Push/Pull Jet
Nozzle Retainer Ring
Flared Nozzle

Jet Housing

Light Cover, Red
Light Cover, Blue
Filter Door
Seven-port Jet
Face Plate

1/4” x 1 1/2” Screw
1/4” Lock Washer
Collar With Screw
Electronics Pack*
Overlay

Circulation Pump
Small Motor O-ring
Rubber Grommet
#24 Adjustable Jet
#8 x 1/2” Screw
Ground Wire

Key

User’s Manual
Large Warning Sign
Warning Sign

Light Bulb

Pillow

* Indicates a part that is serviceable only by service
technicians.

# Indicates a non-illustrated part.

18

Specifications are subject to change without notice.

N

(6}
N
(o]




Exploded Drawing-—model No. MHs631031MHS63104 RO503A






